
THE W1/2 OF N1/2 OF BLOCK 49 MAS

WD 1023-1691, WD 1068-2485, WD 1

VILLEGAS ROBERT P/MARINO-TUNON LEONOR M
206 SW CAVALRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-056

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/09/2025 TP 1.09 12,152 0 0 12,152

STANDARD
3

283,416
29,095
12,152

324,663
0

324,663
0

324,663
324,663

0

327,998

1520/1486 7/31/2024 WD Q I 01 413,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUMAS SANDY KAY

VILLEGAS ROBERT P

1506/814 1/10/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DUMAS SANDY KAY
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40570 STORAGE 0 09/22/2020

23996 SFR 674 12/29/2005

HX Base Yr

206 SW CAVALRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,692 110.5920 123.86 333,431 2006 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2354

BAS 2,354 100 2,354 247,831

FEP 270 80 216 22,741

FOP 408 30 122 12,844

3,032 2,692 283,416

BAS= W24 S54 E10 S4 E12 N4 E2 N6 FOP= E46 N28 W6 S22 W40 S6$
N6 E40 N32 W13 FEP= W27 S10 E27 N10$ S10 W27 N20$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 30 54 1.00 UT 25,920.00 25,920.00 100 2021 2020 100 25,920

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 15 30 1.00 UT 1,575.00 1,575.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,575

29,095

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 12,152


